00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

5314 020A Frvv (ENHED
ELECTRIC (DOMESTIC

specs)

00O NEXT

Ril| WM&RES EBEm B R Ex| = <t W A5 #% B &
NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty [DESCRIPTION| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. |REMARKS
1 15314 0202 001 |I"—%A HARNESS 1
1-1 | 0980 1001 502 |E1—2" FUSE 1 [15A
1-2 | 0980 1002 002 |E1—R" FUSE 2 |20A
2 [3522 0238 100|497 44+ TAPTIGHT 2
3 | 3712 0315 000 |4Yy7’ CLIP 9
4 |5310 0204 000 |R{vF SWITCH 1
5 | F300 0106 000 [FFyh NUT 2 |M6
6 | 3718 0425 000 [f—YA1yFAssy SWICTH 1
6-1 | 3718 0425 100 [%—Assy KEY 1
7 | 3714 0493 000|507 LAMP 1
7-1 10980 8120 348 [\ L7 BULB 1 [12v3.4w
8 |5310 0211 000 [71FAssy LAMP 2
8-1 10980 8122 304 |\ L7 BULB 2 [12v23W
9 |H242 0106 014 |}~ ¥LAB SCREW 4 |M6x14
10 [ 5310 0208 000 [R{vF SWITCH 2
11 | F204 0105 016 |[TLRA BOLT 4 |IM5X16
12 | 5310 0209 000 |7'L—F PLATE 2
13 | 3705 3901 000 [\'yT!)- BATTERY 1 [40B19R
14 | 3407 0506 000 |ATy7 {4h¥ay PLATE 1
15 | 3705 9903 000 ['yTY—hYYo# WA BOLT set 2 |p6x%x170
18 | 0980 7150 304 |7°3A1—}F CODE 1 [15-L300
19 | 0980 7151 903 |7°3A1—}F CODE 1 [15-L1900
20 | 36430217 000 [v{FAI—} CODE 1
CM2103 —3— 2012/February



0 0O O PAGE BACK

0oooo O O O MENU BACK

5314 020A FrvVv (ENHED
ELECTRIC (DOMESTIC

specs)

R B&EES EBEn A FR Ex| & <F W A 5 #% H &
NO.| PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty |DESCRIPTION| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO.| REMARKS
21 | 3415 0055 000 |')—F'tY CODE 1
22 | 5306 3541 000 |21yF SWITCH 1
23 [H242 0103 020]|+A"+AZB SCREW 2 |M3x20
24 | F300 0103 001 |F+yk NUT 2 |M3
25 | 5310 0221 001 |YL- RELAY 1 A4-h - Z1k
26 |[H242 0106 016]|FA+LAB SCREW 2 |M6x16
27 | 3673 0623 000 |21yF SWICTH 1
28 | 5229 0525 000 |7°F4 vk BRACKET 1
29 | 5310 0226 000|21yF SWICTH 1
30 [H242 0104 020]|+A'+LAB SCREW 2 |M4x20
31 | F300 0104 001 |F+yb NUT 2 |M4
32 | 5310 0229 001 |YL- RELAY 1 WEHE
33 | 5313 0205 000 |774—4— METER 1
34 | 3513 3131 000 |7°FAFyon U BAND 5
35 | 5310 0231 000 | n—%2Z HARNESS 1
36 | 4201 0302 000 |-V A1y F SWICTH 1
37 | 5314 0205 000 |-y HORN 1
38 | K700 0106 016 |F#'JLk BOLT 2 |M6Xx16(7T)
39 | 3673 0622 000 |n—%2 HARNESS 1
40 | 5314 0207 000|7' 5%k BRACKET 1
41 | 5314 0208 000|754k BRACKET 1
42 | K110 0108 016 [F'JLb BOLT 4 [M8x16(4T)
43 [ A360 0100 602]|SW S-WASHER 1 |6
CM2103 —4— 2013/June




	NEXT: 
	MENU BACK: 
	PAGE　BACK: 


